
2021 JHS Boys Volleyball Schedule

Date Day Activity Time Window
JV Gold 

Start
JV 

Purple 
Start

Varsity 
Start

Location Bus Depart

03/08/21 Mon Tryouts 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/09/21 Tue Tryouts 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/10/21 Wed Tryouts/Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/11/21 Thu Tryouts/Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/09/21 Tue Senior Banner Pictures 5:15 - 6:00pm JHS Main Gym

03/12/21 Fri Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/13/21 Sat

03/14/21 Sun

03/15/21 Mon Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/16/21 Tue Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/16/21 Tue MANDATORY Parent Meeting 6:30 - 7:30pm A011

03/17/21 Wed Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/18/21 Thu Team Pictures / Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/19/21 Fri Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/20/21 Sat

03/21/21 Sun

03/22/21 Mon Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/23/21 Tue
Scrimmage vs. Firestone & St.V

No Spectators
6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM JHS Main Gym & Aux 1

03/24/21 Wed Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/25/21 Thu Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/26/21 Fri Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

03/27/21 Sat
Quad-Match vs. Mt Vernon & St. Charles

& St. Xavier
10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Mt Vernon HS
300 Martinsburg Rd, Mt Vernon, OH 43050

7:00 AM

03/28/21 Sun

03/29/21 Mon Spring Break / Practice ? TBD JHS Main Gym

03/30/21 Tue Spring Break / Practice ? TBD JHS Main Gym

03/31/21 Wed Spring Break / Practice ? TBD JHS Main Gym

04/01/21 Thu Spring Break / Practice ? TBD JHS Main Gym

04/02/21 Fri Spring Break / Practice ? TBD JHS Main Gym

04/03/21 Sat

04/04/21 Sun Easter

04/05/21 Mon Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/06/21 Tue Match vs Hoban 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM JHS Main Gym

04/07/21 Wed Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/08/21 Thu Match @ Brunswick 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Brunswick High School

3581 Center Rd, Brunswick, OH 44212
4:00 PM

04/09/21 Fri Practice (Spring play) 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/10/21 Sat Tri-Match vs. Brecksville & Kent-Roosevelt 10:00am - 2:00pm 10:30 AM 10:30 AM JHS Main Gym

04/10/21 Sat spring play

04/11/21 Sun

04/12/21 Mon Practice / No School 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/13/21 Tue Match @ Stow 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Stow-Munroe High School

3227 Graham Rd, Stow, OH 44224
4:15 PM

04/14/21 Wed Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/15/21 Thu Match vs St. Ignatius 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM JHS Main Gym

04/16/21 Fri Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/17/21 Sat JV Tournament (Double Quad Event) 9:00am - 6:00pm 9:00 AM 1:30 PM JHS Main Gym

04/18/21 Sun

04/19/21 Mon Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/20/21 Tue Match @ Medina 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Medina High School

777 East Union St., Medina, OH 44256
4:00 PM

04/21/21 Wed Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/22/21 Thu Match @ Ignatius 6:00 - 9:00pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Saint Ignatius High School

1911 W 30th St, Cleveland, OH 44113
3:45 PM

04/23/21 Fri Practice / State Large Group 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/24/21 Sat State Large Group 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/24/21 Sat Elite 8 Tournament 10:00 AM
Centerville High School

500 E Franklin St, Dayton, OH 45459
5:45 AM

04/25/21 Sun
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04/26/21 Mon Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/27/21 Tue Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/28/21 Wed Match @ Hudson 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Hudson High School

2500 Hudson Aurora Rd, Hudson, OH 44236
4:15 PM

04/29/21 Thu Practice / Spring Choir Concert 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

04/30/21 Fri Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/01/21 Sat Jackson Prom

05/02/21 Sun

05/03/21 Mon Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/04/21 Tue Match vs Stow (Senior Night) 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM JHS Main Gym

05/05/21 Wed Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JMMS Gold Gym

05/06/21 Thu Match @ St. Vincent - St. Mary 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
St. Vincent - St. Mary High School
 15 N. Maple St., Akron, OH 44303

4:30 PM

05/07/21 Fri Practice / Dance Showcase 6:00 - 8:30pm JMMS Gold Gym

05/08/21 Sat Tri-Match vs. Hudson & Medina 10:00am - 2:00pm 10:30 AM 10:30 AM Jmms Purple and Gold Gym

05/08/21 Sat Dance Showcase

05/09/21 Sun

05/10/21 Mon Match @ St. Ed's 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Saint Edwards High School

 13500 Detroit Ave, Lakewood, OH 44107
3:45 PM

05/11/21 Tue Match vs VASJ 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30 PM JMMS Purple Gym

05/12/21 Wed Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JMMS Purple Gym
05/13/21 Thu Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JMMS Purple Gym

05/14/21 Fri Practice / Choir Banquet 6:00 - 8:30pm JMMS Purple Gym

05/15/21 Sat
Tri-Match @ Olentangy Orange

with Dublin Jerome
12:00 PM 12:00 PM

Olentangy Orange
2840 E Orange Rd, Lewis Center, OH 43035

8:40 AM

05/16/21 Sun

05/17/21 Mon Regional seeding meeting 6pm
05/18/21 Tue Pepperoni roll sales due! 6pm

05/18/21 Tue Match vs Walsh 6:00 - 8:30pm 6:00 PM 7:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/19/21 Wed Banquet 6:00 - 8:30pm
La Pizzaria

3656 Dressler Rd. NW, Canton, OH 44718

05/20/21 Thu Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/21/21 Fri Districts / Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/22/21 Sat Districts / Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/23/21 Sun

05/24/21 Mon Districts / Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/25/21 Tue Districts / Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/25/21 Tue Graduation 7:00-10:00pm

05/25/21 Tue $10 Physical Day 2:30-4:00pm JHS Commons

05/26/21 Wed Districts / Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/26/21 Wed Last day of School

05/27/21 Thu Regionals / Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/28/21 Fri Regionals / Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

05/29/21 Sat Regionals / Practice

05/30/21 Sun

05/31/21 Mon Practice / No School 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

06/01/21 Tue Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

06/02/21 Wed Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

06/03/21 Thu Practice 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym

06/04/21 Fri State Tournament Pickerington Central

06/05/21 Sat State Tournament 300 Opportunity Way

06/06/21 Sun State Tournament Pickerington, OH 43147

06/07/21 Mon

06/08/21 Tue Pepperoni Roll Delivery 6:00 - 8:30pm JHS Main Gym


